905-877-9001
HevK

broker of record sales representative

biler b;;kev ol epreseniie
HollyLight * Karen Pedersgiy, * Ray Chesher « Jennifer Sargeant * Brenda Hamilton

Sunday 2-4 p
6 Poets Path, Georgefown

Sorawling Bungalow! Nestled in o private enclave of homes this 2100+ sq.ft home s sure fo please. Lovingly maintained by original owners.
Spacious Living/Dining Room combo with gas fireplace, decorative columns & large windows. Open concept - Kitchen with built-in appliances
overlooks the Family Room & Breakfust area - walkout to large cedar deck. Master bedroom with walk-in closet & 5 pe ensuite (square soaker tub &
separate shower). Main 3 pc bath is shared by 2 other generous bedrooms. Main level Laundry Room has extra storage & access to the oversized
double garage. Unfished basement - waiting for your design ideas! Easy walk to downtown Georgetown - restaurants & shopping. Picture perfect!

$649,900.00 Georgefown MLS#W2819029
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75 Guelph St, Georgetown

Prestigious Applewood Landmark! Bright & spacious ground level
unit. Fantastic layout for this 3 bdrm, 2 bath 1,798 sq.f. condo! New
broadloom in Liv/Din area. Freshly painted bdrms. Lrg Mstr w/ 4 pc
ensuite. Adult lifestyle - 24 Hr concierge & security, Rooftop deck,
Indoor Pool & more. Minutes to Hwys 427/QEW/403 & publictransit.

$339,900.00 Mississauga MLS#W2811503

- Sunday 2-4 pm
10 Casa Cri, Georgetown

Round Up The Kids! Pack up the car & move right in! This 3 + 1 bdrm & 2.5 bath home is located on popular family friendly cul-de-sac. Bright &
spacious Living Rm with bay window. Updated army-sized Kitchen with Oak cabinets, pantry, stainless steel appliances & Breakfast area with W/0 to
deck. The Family Rm makes a cheerful centre for everyday living with laminate flooring, toasty wood burning stove & W/0 to deck overlooking the
private & beautifully landscaped kid-sized yard. Master with 3 pc ensuite. 2 other generous bedrooms share the main 4 pc bath. Finished Basement
with Rec Rm, 4th bdrm & plenty of storage. 2 car garage & parking for 6 vehicles. Walking distance to school, hospital & downtown Georgetown!

$544,900.00 Georgetown

Site Matters! This 3+ 2 bdrm & 2 bath detached bungalowislocated
on a serene Yz acre country lot! Bright & spacious Liv Rm/Din Rm with
W/0 to massive deck that overlooks expansive yard & open fields.
Finished basement with separate entrance - ideal for nanny suite with
ceramictile, ot lights, 2 bdrms, 3 pc bath & W/0 to patio area!

$415,900.00 Georgefown MLS#W2779599
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Great Starter Home! This 3 -+ 1 bedroom with bonus in law suite home s o great opportunity. Offers sun-filled Living Room with picture window &
crown moulding, spacious eat-in Kitchen, 2 generous bedrooms with laminate flooring, large window & a 4 pe. bath. Spacious Living/Dining Room
with laminate & W/0 to lower deck, Kitchen, loft bedroom with W/ to balcony & ensuite access fo the 4 pc. bath. Lower level has been completely
renovated made perfect for in law suite. Laminate flooring, A/G windows & pot lights throughout, open concept Living area, Kitchen, large bedroom
& 3pc. bath. Huge backyard & paved parking for 5 vehicles, enough space for everyone Just steps to downtown. Don't let this home pass you by!

Georgetown MLS#W2767617

Ready To Take The Plunge? With summer coming you won't want to
miss out on this entertainers delight! This impeccable 4 bdrm, 4 bath
home is located on a premium lot. Shows pride of ownership inside &
out. Hardwood, gas fireplace, W/ closet, 6 pc ensuite, finished bsmt,
double car garage & thelist goes on! Be the envy of every neighbour.

$679,900.00 Georgetown MLS#W2817722

Step Inside & be surprised af what all this 4 bdm & 2.5 bath home
has to offer your family! No neighbours behind & situated on a ravine
lot. Family functional open concept main level includes laundry, access
to 2 car garage, newly renovated Kitchen, Family Rm with gas F/P &
Sun-lit Liv/Din Rm combo. Fin Bsmt - plenty of storage - ideal refreat!

§579,900.00 Georgetown MLS#W2811442

$424,900.00

Crystal & Lace! Spacious sun-filled rooms in this 3+ 1 bedroom, 3 bath home. Gorgeous front porch leads you to a large foyer. Living Room with
decorative “coal” F/P, Formal Dining Room, Kitchen & Eating area surrounded by windows. W/0 to covered porch & tiered deck. Upstairs, 3
bedrooms, 4 pc bath & 2nd Kitchen. The open concept 3rd floor loft is finished with gas F/P & 3 pc (perfect Mstr refreat or nanny suite). Basement
offers Rec Room, 3 pc bath & large laundry/utility/storage area. Private backyard - sculpted gardens & flowering shrubs. Detached 2 car garage is

perfectfor all the cars & toys. Just a few minutes to historical downtown Georgetown, shops, parks & “GO” station. Truly an impressive residence.
$589,900.00 Georgetown MIS#W2816163
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